
Orbassano 26 03 23 MX1 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 322 CHIERICO M. 15:52.358
Tempo gara

1 1:35.135 + 01.443 14:31:00.338

2 1:33.878 + 00.186 14:32:34.216

3 1:33.858 + 00.166 14:34:08.074

4 1:33.692 --------- 14:35:41.766

5 1:33.959 + 00.267 14:37:15.725

6 1:35.035 + 01.343 14:38:50.760

7 1:36.788 + 03.096 14:40:27.548

8 1:36.183 + 02.491 14:42:03.731

9 1:35.849 + 02.157 14:43:39.580

10 1:37.981 + 04.289 14:45:17.561

 Po. 2 - # 106 GRILLO A. + 09.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.300 + 01.592 14:31:00.503

2 1:35.312 + 01.604 14:32:35.815

3 1:35.331 + 01.623 14:34:11.146

4 1:33.708 --------- 14:35:44.854

5 1:35.264 + 01.556 14:37:20.118

6 1:43.130 + 09.422 14:39:03.248

7 1:36.143 + 02.435 14:40:39.391

8 1:35.202 + 01.494 14:42:14.593

9 1:35.131 + 01.423 14:43:49.724

10 1:37.590 + 03.882 14:45:27.314

 Po. 3 - # 811 PILEIO E. + 26.719
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.272 + 06.426 14:31:07.475

2 1:38.732 + 02.886 14:32:46.207

3 1:38.580 + 02.734 14:34:24.787

4 1:37.893 + 02.047 14:36:02.680

5 1:38.235 + 02.389 14:37:40.915

6 1:36.869 + 01.023 14:39:17.784

7 1:37.085 + 01.239 14:40:54.869

8 1:36.866 + 01.020 14:42:31.735

9 1:36.699 + 00.853 14:44:08.434

10 1:35.846 --------- 14:45:44.280

 Po. 4 - # 794 PRETI K. + 26.930
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.297 + 07.528 14:31:08.500

2 1:38.158 + 02.389 14:32:46.658

3 1:38.546 + 02.777 14:34:25.204

4 1:39.795 + 04.026 14:36:04.999

5 1:36.882 + 01.113 14:37:41.881

6 1:36.727 + 00.958 14:39:18.608

7 1:36.540 + 00.771 14:40:55.148

8 1:36.910 + 01.141 14:42:32.058

9 1:36.664 + 00.895 14:44:08.722

10 1:35.769 --------- 14:45:44.491

 Po. 5 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 30.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.813 + 08.498 14:31:10.016

2 1:37.706 + 01.391 14:32:47.722

3 1:39.933 + 03.618 14:34:27.655

4 1:37.877 + 01.562 14:36:05.532

5 1:37.620 + 01.305 14:37:43.152

6 1:36.511 + 00.196 14:39:19.663

7 1:36.315 --------- 14:40:55.978

8 1:36.826 + 00.511 14:42:32.804

9 1:36.899 + 00.584 14:44:09.703

10 1:38.327 + 02.012 14:45:48.030

 Po. 6 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. + 1:00.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.845 + 00.645 14:31:05.048

2 1:40.296 + 01.096 14:32:45.344

3 1:39.200 --------- 14:34:24.544

4 1:40.194 + 00.994 14:36:04.738

5 1:42.331 + 03.131 14:37:47.069

6 1:42.736 + 03.536 14:39:29.805

7 1:41.063 + 01.863 14:41:10.868

8 1:41.836 + 02.636 14:42:52.704

9 1:41.712 + 02.512 14:44:34.416

10 1:43.176 + 03.976 14:46:17.592

 Po. 7 - # 72 VINAI M. + 1:02.934
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.046 + 00.614 14:31:06.249

2 1:40.432 --------- 14:32:46.681

3 1:40.549 + 00.117 14:34:27.230

4 1:41.152 + 00.720 14:36:08.382

5 1:40.691 + 00.259 14:37:49.073

6 1:42.167 + 01.735 14:39:31.240

7 1:40.735 + 00.303 14:41:11.975

8 1:42.223 + 01.791 14:42:54.198

9 1:41.897 + 01.465 14:44:36.095

10 1:44.400 + 03.968 14:46:20.495

 Po. 8 - # 835 BORISTENE M. + 1:15.231
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.053 + 07.319 14:31:13.256

2 1:43.908 + 03.174 14:32:57.164

3 1:40.911 + 00.177 14:34:38.075

4 1:40.777 + 00.043 14:36:18.852

5 1:40.734 --------- 14:37:59.586

6 1:41.980 + 01.246 14:39:41.566

7 1:41.358 + 00.624 14:41:22.924

8 1:43.280 + 02.546 14:43:06.204

9 1:42.725 + 01.991 14:44:48.929

10 1:43.863 + 03.129 14:46:32.792

 Po. 9 - # 12 RUOCCO E. + 1:26.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.103 + 06.536 14:31:14.306

2 1:43.541 + 00.974 14:32:57.847

3 1:42.766 + 00.199 14:34:40.613

4 1:42.567 --------- 14:36:23.180

5 1:42.727 + 00.160 14:38:05.907

6 1:42.618 + 00.051 14:39:48.525

7 1:43.148 + 00.581 14:41:31.673

8 1:43.276 + 00.709 14:43:14.949

9 1:43.775 + 01.208 14:44:58.724

10 1:44.974 + 02.407 14:46:43.698

 Po. 10 - # 437 CARNIATO M.+ 1:30.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.528 + 05.635 14:31:13.731

2 1:45.373 + 02.480 14:32:59.104

3 1:43.779 + 00.886 14:34:42.883

4 1:44.528 + 01.635 14:36:27.411

5 1:43.767 + 00.874 14:38:11.178

6 1:44.195 + 01.302 14:39:55.373

7 1:42.903 + 00.010 14:41:38.276

8 1:42.893 --------- 14:43:21.169

9 1:43.220 + 00.327 14:45:04.389

10 1:43.245 + 00.352 14:46:47.634

 Po. 11 - # 412 DUTTO I. + 1:33.206
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.525 + 07.716 14:31:15.728

2 1:44.957 + 02.148 14:33:00.685

3 1:42.809 --------- 14:34:43.494

4 1:43.535 + 00.726 14:36:27.029

5 1:43.321 + 00.512 14:38:10.350

6 1:43.015 + 00.206 14:39:53.365

7 1:43.004 + 00.195 14:41:36.369

8 1:44.347 + 01.538 14:43:20.716

9 1:45.366 + 02.557 14:45:06.082

10 1:44.685 + 01.876 14:46:50.767

 Po. 12 - # 592 PERATA F. + 1:39.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.827 + 10.306 14:31:18.030

2 1:45.935 + 03.414 14:33:03.965

3 1:44.064 + 01.543 14:34:48.029

4 1:42.521 --------- 14:36:30.550

5 1:43.683 + 01.162 14:38:14.233

6 1:45.679 + 03.158 14:39:59.912

7 1:45.370 + 02.849 14:41:45.282

8 1:43.057 + 00.536 14:43:28.339

9 1:45.099 + 02.578 14:45:13.438

10 1:44.035 + 01.514 14:46:57.473

 Po. 13 - # 225 DEGIOVANNI A.+ 1:41.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.745 + 06.269 14:31:14.948

2 1:45.014 + 01.538 14:32:59.962

3 1:43.974 + 00.498 14:34:43.936

4 1:44.105 + 00.629 14:36:28.041

5 1:44.945 + 01.469 14:38:12.986

6 1:45.987 + 02.511 14:39:58.973

7 1:45.162 + 01.686 14:41:44.135

8 1:43.476 --------- 14:43:27.611

9 1:45.221 + 01.745 14:45:12.832

10 1:46.184 + 02.708 14:46:59.016

Fastest lap: 1:33.692 
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Orbassano 26 03 23 MX1 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 792 SCIANDRA M.+ 1:41.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.223 + 10.006 14:31:18.426

2 1:45.860 + 02.643 14:33:04.286

3 1:43.917 + 00.700 14:34:48.203

4 1:43.217 --------- 14:36:31.420

5 1:43.702 + 00.485 14:38:15.122

6 1:45.339 + 02.122 14:40:00.461

7 1:45.406 + 02.189 14:41:45.867

8 1:44.557 + 01.340 14:43:30.424

9 1:43.575 + 00.358 14:45:13.999

10 1:45.271 + 02.054 14:46:59.270

 Po. 15 - # 113 DELL`AMICO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.099 + 03.108 14:31:12.302

2 1:43.991 --------- 14:32:56.293

3 1:45.802 + 01.811 14:34:42.095

4 1:44.451 + 00.460 14:36:26.546

5 1:45.900 + 01.909 14:38:12.446

6 1:45.757 + 01.766 14:39:58.203

7 1:45.484 + 01.493 14:41:43.687

8 1:46.156 + 02.165 14:43:29.843

9 1:48.399 + 04.408 14:45:18.242

 Po. 16 - # 105 FERRERO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.626 + 00.209 14:31:10.829

2 1:50.921 + 05.504 14:33:01.750

3 1:45.417 --------- 14:34:47.167

4 1:46.319 + 00.902 14:36:33.486

5 1:45.425 + 00.008 14:38:18.911

6 1:46.675 + 01.258 14:40:05.586

7 1:46.119 + 00.702 14:41:51.705

8 1:46.415 + 01.998 14:43:38.120

9 1:48.629 + 03.212 14:45:26.749

 Po. 17 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.816 + 07.845 14:31:17.019

2 1:50.787 + 06.816 14:33:07.806

3 1:46.908 + 02.937 14:34:54.714

4 1:46.054 + 02.083 14:36:40.768

5 1:46.785 + 02.814 14:38:27.553

6 1:44.444 + 00.473 14:40:11.997

7 1:44.843 + 00.872 14:41:56.840

8 1:43.971 --------- 14:43:40.811

9 1:47.543 + 03.572 14:45:28.354

 Po. 18 - # 31 ORLANDINOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.375 + 09.789 14:31:17.578

2 1:45.315 + 02.729 14:33:02.893

3 1:43.013 + 00.427 14:34:45.906

4 1:43.481 + 00.895 14:36:29.387

5 1:43.965 + 01.379 14:38:13.352

6 1:43.155 + 00.569 14:39:56.507

7 1:42.762 + 00.176 14:41:39.269

8 1:42.586 --------- 14:43:21.855

9 2:07.873 + 25.287 14:45:29.728

 Po. 19 - # 523 CARUSO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.335 + 10.031 14:31:20.538

2 1:48.250 + 02.946 14:33:08.788

3 1:47.257 + 01.953 14:34:56.045

4 1:46.072 + 00.768 14:36:42.117

5 1:46.266 + 00.962 14:38:28.383

6 1:47.002 + 01.698 14:40:15.385

7 1:46.374 + 01.070 14:42:01.759

8 1:45.304 --------- 14:43:47.063

9 1:46.662 + 01.358 14:45:33.725

 Po. 20 - # 124 GAMBINO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.677 + 08.696 14:31:19.880

2 1:46.527 + 00.546 14:33:06.407

3 1:45.981 --------- 14:34:52.388

4 1:47.222 + 01.241 14:36:39.610

5 1:47.733 + 01.752 14:38:27.343

6 1:47.072 + 01.091 14:40:14.415

7 1:46.854 + 00.873 14:42:01.269

8 1:46.893 + 00.912 14:43:48.162

9 1:52.201 + 06.220 14:45:40.363

 Po. 21 - # 216 GARDINO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.886 + 09.238 14:31:23.089

2 1:50.461 + 01.813 14:33:13.550

3 1:48.648 --------- 14:35:02.198

4 1:49.817 + 01.169 14:36:52.015

5 1:49.984 + 01.336 14:38:41.999

6 1:51.534 + 02.886 14:40:33.533

7 1:52.508 + 03.860 14:42:26.041

8 1:54.053 + 05.405 14:44:20.094

9 1:52.257 + 03.609 14:46:12.351

 Po. 22 - # 101 GRILLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.554 + 18.133 14:31:29.757

2 1:59.884 + 13.463 14:33:29.641

3 1:47.740 + 01.319 14:35:17.381

4 1:46.421 --------- 14:37:03.802

5 1:46.703 + 00.282 14:38:50.505

6 2:00.245 + 13.824 14:40:50.750

7 1:50.693 + 04.272 14:42:41.443

8 1:46.807 + 00.386 14:44:28.250

9 1:46.751 + 00.330 14:46:15.001

 Po. 23 - # 121 MUSSO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.928 + 47.856 14:31:58.131

2 1:45.072 --------- 14:33:43.203

3 1:47.376 + 02.304 14:35:30.579

4 1:47.886 + 02.814 14:37:18.465

5 1:48.831 + 03.759 14:39:07.296

6 1:50.055 + 04.983 14:40:57.351

7 1:48.091 + 03.019 14:42:45.442

8 1:53.003 + 07.931 14:44:38.445

9 1:50.495 + 05.423 14:46:28.940

 Po. 24 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.033 + 07.475 14:31:27.236

2 1:56.049 + 01.491 14:33:23.285

3 1:56.397 + 01.839 14:35:19.682

4 1:54.558 --------- 14:37:14.240

5 1:57.581 + 03.023 14:39:11.821

6 1:57.169 + 02.611 14:41:08.990

7 1:56.776 + 02.218 14:43:05.766

8 1:57.819 + 03.261 14:45:03.585

9 2:00.867 + 06.309 14:47:04.452

 Po. 25 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.427 + 06.202 14:31:31.630

2 2:00.225 --------- 14:33:31.855

3 2:01.701 + 01.476 14:35:33.556

4 2:11.437 + 11.212 14:37:44.993

5 2:06.646 + 06.421 14:39:51.639

6 2:07.536 + 07.311 14:41:59.175

7 2:05.325 + 05.100 14:44:04.500

8 2:12.713 + 12.488 14:46:17.213

 Po. 26 - # 606 GIRO` N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.592 + 06.134 14:31:33.795

2 2:02.458 --------- 14:33:36.253

3 2:04.416 + 01.958 14:35:40.669

4 2:14.350 + 11.892 14:37:55.019

5 2:15.742 + 13.284 14:40:10.761

6 2:15.967 + 13.509 14:42:26.728

7 2:18.921 + 16.463 14:44:45.649

8 2:16.073 + 13.615 14:47:01.722

Fastest lap: 1:33.692 
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